MATCH 532

MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH

1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

2016 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 220

Match Winner

High Service Rifle

High Palma Rifle

High Any Rifle

High Senior

High Grand Senior

High Junior

High Woman

HIGH MASTER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd

1st

6025 -
6000 -
6121 -
5787 -
6090 -
1859 -
5856 -
5140 -
1929 -

6143 -
2040 -
5010 -
1868 -
6279 -
6311 -
6333 -
6140 -

5190 STEKETEE, ROBERT C HM 198

HASLETT, Ml - USA Shootoff 100
Special Award Winners

1922 SGT DUNFEY, AUGUSTUS K, USA REG wma 189
PHENIX CITY, AL - USA

5190 STEKETEE, ROBERTC HM 198
HASLETT, Ml - USA

6109 STEPHENS, KEITHA HM 200
COLLEGE STATION, TX - USA

6000 TUBB, DAVID HM 198
CANADIAN, TX - USA

6215 RHYNARD, JON HM 196
HAUGHTON, LA - USA

5938 RETTMER, LUKE HM 195
FERNDALE, WA - USA

6279 ROWE, KIMBERLY MA 195
WADSWORTH, OH - USA

- Award Winners

6109 - STEPHENS, KEITHA
1891 -

Award Winners

SFC GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USAREG
SGT MOWRER, NICK , USARES

TUBB, DAVID

WHIDDEN, JOHN L

GRAHAM, JEFFREY A

HALSEY, MIKE

THOMPSON, THOMAS A

CROWE, PHILLIP R

NEVIUS, KEVIN

SGT PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USA REG

MASTER - Award Winners

BISSONTZ, JAY E

PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL

FISHER, JOHN S

SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC REG
ROWE, KIMBERLY

HOWELL, JONATHAN L

SFC CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG

1LT MILLER, GARRETT E, USA N/G

EXPERT - Award Winners

5085 - KRAFFT, W
2126 - CHUBB, THRESAW

SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners
2068 - LETWIN, B. KENNETH

MARKSMAN - Award Winners

1st

2102 - ALTENDORF, CHRYSTAL

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER

1. HM 200 - 15
2. HM 199 - 10

6109 - STEPHENS, KEITHA
1891 - SFC GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REG

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

.
> o0

VICE ADMIRAL MUSTIN TROPHY PLAQUE, A
SILVER TONE MUSTIN MEDALLION, Berger Bullets
Certificate - 5 Boxes $50

3 A BRONZE MUSTIN MEDALLION

9 See Match Winner

A BRONZE MUSTIN MEDALLION

15

10 AWARD POINTS

10

7 10 AWARD POINTS

10 10 AWARD POINTS

4 10 AWARD POINTS

HM 200 - 15 10 AWARD POINTS
HM 199 - 10 9 AWARD POINTS
HM 199 - 6 8 AWARD POINTS
HM 198 - 10 7 AWARD POINTS
HM 198 - 9 7 AWARD POINTS
HM 198 - 8 7 AWARD POINTS
HM 198 - 5 7 AWARD POINTS
HM 197 - 7 7 AWARD POINTS
HM 197 - 6 7 AWARD POINTS
HM 197 - 6 7 AWARD POINTS
HM 197 - 6 7 AWARD POINTS
MA 199 - 8 10 AWARD POINTS
MA 195 - 8 9 AWARD POINTS
MU 195 - 7 8 AWARD POINTS
MA 195 - 5 7 AWARD POINTS
MA 195 - 4 7 AWARD POINTS
MA 194 - 3 7 AWARD POINTS
MA 193 - 8 7 AWARD POINTS
MA 193 - 4 7 AWARD POINTS
EX 196 - 3 10 AWARD POINTS
EX 181 - 2 9 AWARD POINTS
Ss 184 - 2 10 AWARD POINTS
MK 191 - 7 10 AWARD POINTS

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

107 - Entries

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight



MATCH 532

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER
3 HM 199 - 6
4 HM 198 - 10
5. HM 198 - 9
6. HM 198 - 9
7 HM 198 - 8
8 HM 198 - 5
9. HM 197 - 7
10. HM 197 - 6
11. HM 197 - 6
12. HM 197 - 6
13. HM 197 - 6
14. HM 197 - 3
15. HM 196 - 9
16. HM 196 - 8
17. HM 196 - 8
18. HM 196 - 8
19. HM 196 - 7
20. HM 196 - 7
21. HM 196 - 6
22. HM 196 - 6
23. HM 196 - 4
24, HM 196 - 3
25. HM 195 - 10
26. HM 195 - 8
27. HM 195 - 8
28. HM 195 - 6
29. HM 195 - 6
30. HM 195 - 6
3. HM 195 - 6
32. HM 195 - 4
33. HM 194 - 11
34. HM 194 - 8
35. HM 194 - 8
36. HM 194 - 7
37. HM 194 - 6
38. HM 194 - 6
39. HM 194 -5
40. HM 194 - 3
41. HM 194 - 1
42. HM 193 - 8
43. HM 193 - 7
44, HM 193 - 7
45. HM 193 - 7
46. HM 193 - 7
47. HM 193 - 6
48. HM 193 - 6
49. HM 193 - 5
50. HM 193 - 5
51. HM 193 - 5
52. HM 193 - 4
53. HM 192 - 8
54, HM 192 - 8
55. HM 192 - 7
56. HM 192 - 5
57. HM 192 -5
58. HM 192 - 4
59. HM 191 - 8
60. HM 191 - 7
61. HM 191 - 6

6025 -
6000 -
5190 -
6121 -
5787 -
6090 -
1859 -
5856 -
5140 -
1929 -
6206 -
6221 -
5704 -
1888 -
5173 -
6325 -
1978 -
6215 -
5162 -
5209 -
5871 -
6264 -
5938 -
6277 -
5841 -
1930 -
5492 -
5048 -
1988 -
5858 -
6176 -
6162 -
5881 -
6100 -
6089 -
2125 -
6290 -
5094 -
5862 -
5971 -
6263 -
6173 -
5652 -
5866 -
2129 -
1962 -
6330 -
5464 -
6312 -
6220 -
6321 -
5906 -
5875 -
6131 -
6024 -
1890 -
5131 -
5799 -
2035 -

SGT MOWRER, NICK , USARES
TUBB, DAVID

STEKETEE, ROBERT C
WHIDDEN, JOHN L

GRAHAM, JEFFREY A

HALSEY, MIKE

THOMPSON, THOMAS A
CROWE, PHILLIP R

NEVIUS, KEVIN

SGT PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USA REG
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
WALTER, WILLIAM B

PHISTER, DON

DEL COTTO, MARK

FERRARO, THOMAS

LEBLANC, RONALD C

SFC BARNHART, SHANE , USAREG
RHYNARD, JON

GELET, WILLIAM C

GUSTIN, ROBERT A

TOLIVER, MICHAEL E

MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY , USAF N/G
RETTMER, LUKE

GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL
CHURCH, PETER B

SSG GALLOWAY, FRANKY J, USA REG
VAUGHAN, BILL

ALTMAN, DANIEL R

MSG MANGO, ROBERT, USA RES
MCNABB, CURTIS D

FORSHEE, WAYNE

KILEY, JOHN

LA BERGE, PETER A

MCGEE, STEVE

GUERCIO, TA

CHUBB, JOHN O

SCHALLOW, MICHAEL L

STONE, DANIEL J

GREGORY, RANDALL R
KEELER, MICHAEL D

HAGUE, JEFFREY W
SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A
FITZPATRICK, ADAM M
KOVALCHIK, CARL B

COLYER, THOMAS J

ROACH, KENT D

YOUNG, JAMES P

UPDIKE, JOHN

HOWELL, JON L

KUSSMAN, RICHARD L

KERNS, TIMOTHY

LITTLE, JACK

FRERICHS, DOUGLAS C
HEMPELMANN, FRITZ

BROCK, AUBREY

SMITH, PATRICK E

NEWKIRK, BRIAN

CRAWFORD, NORMAN F
NEUBAUER, NASH D

MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

GS

GS

nu n n on "

n

107 - Entries

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER
62. HM 191 - 4
63. HM 191 - 3
64. HM 190 - 8
65. HM 190 - 7
66. HM 190 - 7
67. HM 190 - 6
68. HM 190 - 5
69. HM 190 - 4
70. HM 190 - 3
71. HM 190 - 2
72. HM 190 - 2
73. HM 189 - 6
74. HM 189 - 5
75. HM 189 - 4
76. HM 189 - 3
77. HM 189 - 2
78. HM 189 - 1
79. HM 188 - 6
80. HM 188 - 6
81. HM 188 - 5
82. HM 188 - 5
83. HM 188 - 5
84. HM 188 - 3
85. HM 188 - 3
86. HM 188 - 2
87. HM 187 - 4
88. HM 187 - 3
89. HM 186 - 6
90. HM 186 - 3
91. HM 186 - 3
92. HM 186 - 2
93. HM 185 - 6
94. HM 185 - 6
95. HM 184 - 4
96. HM 184 - 2
97. HM 183 - 5
98. HM 182 - 3
99. HM 182 - 3
100. HM 181 - 1
101. HM 180 - 4
102. HM 180 - 2
103. HM 177 - 2
104. HM 173 - 4
105. HM 172 - 6
106. HM 65

107. HM 58
MASTER

1. MA 199 - 8
2. MA 195 - 8
3. MU 195 - 7
4. MA 195 - 5
5. MA 195 - 4
6. MA 194 - 3
7. MA 193 - 8
8. MA 193 - 4
9. MA 193 - 3
10. MA 192 - 7
11. MA 192 - 6

5973 -
2050 -
5936 -
5683 -
5062 -
6337 -
5927 -
6099 -
6316 -
5861 -
5783 -
1856 -
6048 -
6223 -
5198 -
6132 -
1869 -
5833 -
5894 -
2140 -
5133 -
1892 -
6207 -
1932 -
6175 -
6069 -
6185 -
1981 -
2073 -
5243 -
5622 -
5831 -
6082 -
2139 -
1959 -
6323 -
1972 -
6310 -
5101 -
5893 -
6339 -
6322 -
5061 -
5484 -
6181 -
5989 -

6143 -
2040 -
5010 -
1868 -
6279 -
6311 -
6333 -
6140 -
5034 -
1880 -
1883 -

HUSKINS, D E

SFC THEURER, RUSS , USARES
LITTLEFIELD, DAKOTAM

JONES, LAMAR

SOKOLOWSKI, JIM

SSG TRICKETT, KEVIN , USAREG
BOWERS, BILL

MCGEE, SHIRLEY J

KNOTT, DAVID L

SHELL, CORBIN

PUIGNAU, JORGE

SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USAREG
KELLGREEN, MATTHEW E
HUDSON, ROBERT

CASTLE, ALLEN L

DUDA, GARY T

SSGT ALTENDORF, MARK R, USMC REG
PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN

AGNE, SHAWN B

HENDRA, PHILIP R

KREPELA, EUGENE

OCONNELL, JAMES S
FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M

FIELD, JOHN W

BERTELSMAN, FRED

STIMMEL, MARC D

POLICY, MICHAEL J

LTC KLAWON, SCOTT D, USA RES
CPT FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES
HAYES, RANDY

GEORGE, JUSTIN G

CLOWDIS, BLAIR

HUDSON, GARY A

KUBIC, MATT

WESEL, ANDREW C

TRICKETT, MAUREEN L

ROBERTS, YVONNE R

PAUL, TERRENCE

SOPKO, JOSEPH A

O'ROURKE, WILLIAM

SFC MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USARES
TRICKETT, CHARLES

JAMES, MICHAEL A

MERRITT, STEVEN

PEASLEY, ROBERT

SUTHERLAND, BRAD

BISSONTZ, JAY E

PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL

FISHER, JOHN S

SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC REG
ROWE, KIMBERLY

HOWELL, JONATHAN L

SFC CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG
1LT MILLER, GARRETT E, USAN/G
SMITH, RAYMOND C

CPL CRAGO, JUSTIN S, USMC REG
SSGT BEALL, STEVEN M, USMC REG

MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

GS

W, GS

GS
GS

n n s =

GS
GS

[

107 - Entries

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight

84 - Entries

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
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Competitor Ranking by Class

MASTER
12. MA
13. MA
14. MA
15. MA
16. MA
17. MA
18. MU
19. MA
20. MA
21, MA
22. MA
23. MA
24, MA
25. MA
26. MA
27. MU
28. MA
29. MA
30. MA
3. MA
32. MA
33. MU
34, mA
35 MA
36. MA
37. MU
38. MA
39. MA
40. MA
41. MA
42. MA
43. MA
44. MU
45. MA
46. MA
47. MA
48.

49. MA
50. MA
51. MA
52. MU
53. MU
54. MA
55. MA
56. MA
57. MA
58. MU
59. MU
60. MA
61. MA
62. MA
63. MA
64. MU
65. MA
66. MA
67. MU
68. MA
69. MA
70. MA

192
192
191
191
191
191
191
190
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
185
185
184
184
184
184
184
183
183
183
182
182
182
182
180
180
180
180
179
179
178
177
177
176
175
174
174
173
173

P N W W s N WO R NWWOR OWwOOoRFP WD OooOPRP WWRAIOONWWOOOONWMOOODNDWD™S~MOGTDS~OG

W W W wWwN P WWwwWwEDN

1885 -
5934 -
6335 -
1874 -
6190 -
1714 -
5766 -
6058 -
6240 -
1969 -
5830 -
1917 -
5800 -
2052 -
1922 -
6198 -
6328 -
5990 -
6017 -
5930 -
1878 -
6083 -
6214 -
1955 -
6285 -
1992 -
5548 -
1864 -
6274 -
6340 -
1903 -
5684 -
2037 -
6151 -
6149 -
6334 -
5847 -
5914 -
1994 -
6324 -
1960 -
5937 -
6241 -
2060 -
5737 -
6094 -
6072 -
6242 -
6166 -
6233 -
1884 -
6170 -
6135 -
6138 -
1717 -
5247 -
6164 -
6317 -
5951 -

CAPT SHEEHAN, JOHN A, USMC REG
FREED, JUSTIN E

SPC CLELAND, BEN L, USAREG

CPL CHURCH, FREDIE C, USMC REG
TSGT STERN, J B, USAF N/G

BAIR, STEVE B

TWIBELL, DAVID J

ZAGORSKI, MATTHEW

BRANTNER, HANNE M

HUDSON, JESSICAA

BAKIES, JOSEPH F

SGT BAHTEN, DAVID L, USA REG
MAHONEY, VINCE

SPC ICHORD, LANE E, USA REG

SGT DUNFEY, AUGUSTUS K, USA REG
SAWYER, JASON

STOWE, HOLLY

STECKMEYER, ROBERT F

EASON, DON

BENTLER, GERALD L

SSGT MOLINA, NICK R, USMC REG
THRELKELD, WILLIAM

HIRTLE JR., JEFF W

SFC PACE, WILLIAM T, USA REG
KLEIN, KOHL T

SGM WITHUS, DOUGLAS , USA RES
EARLY, MATT T

SFC HESS, EVAN M, USA REG
BONNER, THOMAS P

HEMPHILL, TOM D

LASHLEY, ALAN

MAKLEY, THOMAS G

GREENE, ROBERT S

SCHAAD, JOHN H

COLSTON, THOMAS J

SPC CONANT, VERNE , USAREG
SGT DENSMORE, JUSTUS , USAN/G
SSG FRIEND, KRISTOFFER J, USARES
SFC RAUTANEN, BRIAN , USAN/G
SPC WHITE, JOHN , USAREG

MAHL, KENNETH V

RAUCH, MELISSA M

SSG GRANT, SCOTT M, USARES
1SG BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA RES
KEFFER, JEREMY A

ZAVATSKY, DENNIS J

CDR MARVELL, JONATHAN , NAVY REG
LIUZZA, MICHAEL P

HOWELL, LARRY D

SNODGRASS, TOM

SGT MARTINEZ, MICHAEL A, USMC REG

LIVENGOOD, KENNETH M
SCHIELTZ, JAMES P

CDR GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG
HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R
BALDERSON, RICHARD

RICHARDS, CHARLES F

OUIMETTE, RONALD C

RORTVEDT, STEVEN

MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

GS

GS

GS

84 - Entries

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class

MASTER

71. MA 173 - 3 5545 - DIEHL, JAMES M

72. MU 173 5931 - BROWN, GARRETT

73. MA 172 2127 - BONDY, JACOB A

74. MU 171 - 2 6184 - CDR EDGERLY, JOHN C, NAVY REG
75. MU 170 - 2 5621 - GEORGE, KEVIN M

76. MA 169 - 4 5165 - AGLE, EDWIN G

77. MU 169 - 1 1970 - SGT FROST, LOGAN M, USA REG
78. MA 165 - 4 1796 - SWEENEY, JAMES E

79. MA 164 - 1 6230 - DE FINA, MAURIZIO E

80. MU 161 - 2 5630 - MSGT FETTY, GLENN C, USAF N/G
8l. MU 160 - 1 6161 - BRANSON, GEOFFREY M

82. MA 143 6172 - SFC SHOUP, ROBERT C, USA REG
83. MA 142 5160 - SHANK, EDWARD C

84. MA 78 2009 - SSG FUENTES, RAFAEL E, USA RES
EXPERT

1. EX 196 - 3 5085 - KRAFFT, W

2. EX 181 - 2 2126 - CHUBB, THRESAW

3. EX 179 - 1 1672 - JOHNSON, ROBERT L

4. EX 177 - 2 5337 - SCHEER, TODD J

5. EX 176 - 2 6237 - SGM MAUER, JAMES J, USARES

6. EX 176 - 2 6235 - VITOUS, GREGORY J

7. EX 174 - 1 1974 - SFC HARTLEY, RICHARD F, USARES
8. EX 173 - 2 5602 - PTL GILLELAND, JAMES , POL REG
9. EX 171 - 4 5697 - KNAPP, TIMOTHY

10. EX 168 - 2 5763 - WEDGE, ROGER

11. EX 164 - 1 2044 - SPC THOMAS, TRENT , USARES
12, EX 162 -1 1719 - HALTER, JOHN S

13. EX 157 - 2 5996 - JENKINS, CHARLES R

14. EX 157 6319 - SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T

15, EX 156 - 1 5234 - SINGLETON, EARL
SHARPSHOOTER

1. SS 184 - 2 2068 - LETWIN, B. KENNETH

2. Ss 179 1928 - SSG GAUGHAN, LOGAN F, USA REG
3. SS 159 - 1 6040 - TOSCOS, MICHAEL J

4. SS 157 - 2 6213 - WOLFF, ALAN B

5. SS 138 - 2 5920 - SUWINSKI, MICHAEL J

6. Ss 23 6313 - ZEBEDIES, EDWARD M
MARKSMAN

1. MK 191 - 7 2102 - ALTENDORF, CHRYSTAL

2. MK 191 - 4 2146 - FRANK, RAY

3. MK 171 - 2 5921 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

4. MK 155 - 1 5605 - DALEY, SEAN

5. MK 145 - 1 2124 - YOUNG, JEFFREY D

6. MK 142 5307 - HAGEN, RONALD D

7. MK 132 5360 - BROCKY, STEPHEN J

8. MK 36 -1 2047 - NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. HM 200 - 15 6109 - STEPHENS, KEITH A

2. HM 199 - 10 1891 - SFC GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USAREG
3. MA 199 - 8 6143 - BISSONTZ, JAY E

4. HM 199 - 6 6025 - SGT MOWRER, NICK , USARES

5. HM 198 - 10 6000 - TUBB, DAVID

6. HM 198 - 9 5190 - STEKETEE, ROBERT C

7. HM 198 - 9 6121 - WHIDDEN, JOHN L

MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

GS

W, S

GS

GS
GS

n

GS
GS

84 - Entries

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

15 - Entries

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight

6 - Entries

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight

8 - Entries
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight



MATCH 532 MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

Complete Competitor Ranking

8. HM 198 - 8 5787 - GRAHAM, JEFFREY A s
9. HM 198 - 5 6090 - HALSEY, MIKE

10. HM 197 - 7 1859 - THOMPSON, THOMAS A

11. HM 197 - 6 5856 - CROWE, PHILLIP R

12. HM 197 - 6 5140 - NEVIUS, KEVIN

13. HM 197 - 6 1929 - SGT PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USA REG

14. HM 197 - 6 6206 - FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M

15. HM 197 - 3 6221 - WALTER, WILLIAM B

16. HM 196 - 9 5704 - PHISTER, DON s
17. HM 196 - 8 1888 - DEL COTTO, MARK

18. HM 196 - 8 5173 - FERRARO, THOMAS

19. HM 196 - 8 6325 - LEBLANC, RONALD C

20. HM 196 - 7 1978 - SFC BARNHART, SHANE , USAREG

21. HM 196 - 7 6215 - RHYNARD, JON GS
22, HM 196 - 6 5162 - GELET, WILLIAM C

23. HM 196 - 6 5209 - GUSTIN, ROBERT A s
24, HM 196 - 4 5871 - TOLIVER, MICHAEL E

25. EX 196 - 3 5085 - KRAFFT, W s
26. HM 196 - 3 6264 - MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY , USAF N/G

27. HM 195 - 10 5938 - RETTMER, LUKE J
28. HM 195 - 8 6277 - GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL

29. HM 195 - 8 5841 - CHURCH, PETER B GS
30. MA 195 - 8 2040 - PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL

3. Mu 195 - 7 5010 - FISHER, JOHN S

32. HM 195 - 6 1930 - SSG GALLOWAY, FRANKY J, USA REG

33. HM 195 - 6 5492 - VAUGHAN, BILL s
34, HM 195 - 6 5048 - ALTMAN, DANIEL R

35, HM 195 - 6 1988 - MSG MANGO, ROBERT, USA RES

36. MA 195 -5 1868 - SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC REG

37. MA 195 - 4 6279 - ROWE, KIMBERLY W
38. HM 195 - 4 5858 - MCNABB, CURTIS D

39. HM 194 - 11 6176 - FORSHEE, WAYNE s
40. HM 194 - 8 6162 - KILEY, JOHN

41. HM 194 - 8 5881 - LABERGE, PETER A

42, HM 194 - 7 6100 - MCGEE, STEVE s
43. HM 194 - 6 6089 - GUERCIO, TA

44, HM 194 - 6 2125 - CHUBB, JOHN O s
45. HM 194 - 5 6290 - SCHALLOW, MICHAEL L s
46. MA 194 - 3 6311 - HOWELL, JONATHAN L J
47. HM 194 - 3 5094 - STONE, DANIEL J s
48. HM 194 -1 5862 - GREGORY, RANDALL R s
49. HM 193 - 8 5971 - KEELER, MICHAEL D

50. wmA 193 - 8 6333 - SFC CRODY, DANIEL R, USAREG

51. HM 193 - 7 6263 - HAGUE, JEFFREY W

52. HM 193 - 7 6173 - SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A

53. HM 193 - 7 5652 - FITZPATRICK, ADAM M

54, HM 193 - 7 5866 - KOVALCHIK, CARL B

55. HM 193 - 6 2129 - COLYER, THOMAS J

56. HM 193 - 6 1962 - ROACH, KENT D

57. HM 193 - 5 6330 - YOUNG, JAMES P S
58. HM 193 - 5 5464 - UPDIKE, JOHN

59. HM 193 - 5 6312 - HOWELL, JON L

60. HM 193 - 4 6220 - KUSSMAN, RICHARD L

61. wmA 193 - 4 6140 - 1LT MILLER, GARRETT E, USAN/G

62. wmA 193 - 3 5034 - SMITH, RAYMOND C

63. HM 192 - 8 6321 - KERNS, TIMOTHY s

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight



MATCH 532 MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

Complete Competitor Ranking

64. HM 192 - 8 5906 - LITTLE, JACK

65. HM 192 - 7 5875 - FRERICHS, DOUGLAS C

66. wmA 192 - 7 1880 - CPL CRAGO, JUSTIN S, USMC REG
67. MA 192 - 6 1883 - SSGT BEALL, STEVEN M, USMC REG
68. HM 192 - 5 6131 - HEMPELMANN, FRITZ

69. wmA 192 - 5 1885 - CAPT SHEEHAN, JOHN A, USMC REG
70. HM 192 - 5 6024 - BROCK, AUBREY

71. HM 192 - 4 1890 - SMITH, PATRICK E

72. MA 192 - 4 5934 - FREED, JUSTIN E

73. HM 191 - 8 5131 - NEWKIRK, BRIAN

74. MK 191 - 7 2102 - ALTENDORF, CHRYSTAL

75. HM 191 - 7 5799 - CRAWFORD, NORMAN F

76. HM 191 - 6 2035 - NEUBAUER, NASH D

77. MA 191 - 5 6335 - SPC CLELAND, BEN L, USAREG

78. MA 191 - 4 1874 - CPL CHURCH, FREDIE C, USMC REG
79. HM 191 - 4 5973 - HUSKINS, D E

80. MK 191 - 4 2146 - FRANK, RAY

8l. wmA 191 - 4 6190 - TSGT STERN, J B, USAF N/G

82. HM 191 - 3 2050 - SFC THEURER, RUSS , USARES
83. MmA 191 - 3 1714 - BAIR, STEVE B

84. Mmu 191 - 2 5766 - TWIBELL, DAVID J

85. HM 190 - 8 5936 - LITTLEFIELD, DAKOTAM

86. HM 190 - 7 5683 - JONES, LAMAR

87. HM 190 - 7 5062 - SOKOLOWSKI, JIM

88. HM 190 - 6 6337 - SSG TRICKETT, KEVIN , USAREG
89. MA 190 - 6 6058 - ZAGORSKI, MATTHEW

90. HM 190 - 5 5927 - BOWERS, BILL

91. MA 190 - 5 6240 - BRANTNER, HANNE M

92, HM 190 - 4 6099 - MCGEE, SHIRLEY J

93. MA 190 - 4 1969 - HUDSON, JESSICAA

94. MA 190 - 3 5830 - BAKIES, JOSEPH F

95. HM 190 - 3 6316 - KNOTT, DAVID L

96. HM 190 - 2 5861 - SHELL, CORBIN

97. MA 190 - 2 1917 - SGT BAHTEN, DAVID L, USA REG
98. HM 190 - 2 5783 - PUIGNAU, JORGE

99. MA 189 - 6 5800 - MAHONEY, VINCE

100. mMA 189 - 6 2052 - SPC ICHORD, LANE E, USAREG

101. HM 189 - 6 1856 - SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDAL, USAREG
102. HM 189 - 5 6048 - KELLGREEN, MATTHEW E

103. HM 189 - 4 6223 - HUDSON, ROBERT

104. mA 189 - 3 1922 - SGT DUNFEY, AUGUSTUS K, USA REG
105. mu 189 - 3 6198 - SAWYER, JASON

106. HM 189 - 3 5198 - CASTLE,ALLEN L

107. HM 189 - 2 6132 - DUDA, GARY T

108. mMA 189 - 2 6328 - STOWE, HOLLY

109. HM 189 - 1 1869 - SSGT ALTENDORF, MARK R, USMC REG
110. HM 188 - 6 5833 - PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN

111. HM 188 - 6 5894 - AGNE, SHAWN B

112. mMA 188 - 6 5990 - STECKMEYER, ROBERT F

113. HM 188 - 5 2140 - HENDRA, PHILIP R

114. HM 188 - 5 5133 - KREPELA, EUGENE

115. HM 188 - 5 1892 - OCONNELL, JAMES S

116. mMA 188 - 4 6017 - EASON, DON

117. HM 188 - 3 6207 - FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M

118. mMA 188 - 3 5930 - BENTLER, GERALD L

119. HM 188 - 3 1932 - FIELD, JOHN W

n £ 0 <« o0

GS

W, GS
W, J

GS
GS

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)



MATCH 532 MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

Complete Competitor Ranking

120. mA 188 - 3 1878 - SSGT MOLINA, NICK R, USMC REG
121. HM 188 - 2 6175 - BERTELSMAN, FRED

122. mu 188 - 1 6083 - THRELKELD, WILLIAM

123. mMA 187 - 5 6214 - HIRTLE JR., JEFF W

124. mA 187 - 4 1955 - SFC PACE, WILLIAM T, USA REG
125. mA 187 - 4 6285 - KLEIN, KOHL T

126. HM 187 - 4 6069 - STIMMEL, MARC D

127. HM 187 - 3 6185 - POLICY, MICHAEL J

128. mu 187 - 3 1992 - SGM WITHUS, DOUGLAS , USA RES
129. mMA 187 - 1 5548 - EARLY, MATT T

130. mMA 186 - 6 1864 - SFC HESS, EVAN M, USA REG

131. HM 186 - 6 1981 - LTC KLAWON, SCOTT D, USA RES
132. MA 186 - 5 6274 - BONNER, THOMAS P

133. HM 186 - 3 2073 - CPT FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES
134. HM 186 - 3 5243 - HAYES, RANDY

135. mMA 186 - 3 6340 - HEMPHILL, TOM D

136. HM 186 - 2 5622 - GEORGE, JUSTIN G

137. HM 185 - 6 5831 - CLOWDIS, BLAIR

138. HM 185 - 6 6082 - HUDSON, GARY A

139. MA 185 - 5 1903 - LASHLEY, ALAN

140. mMA 185 - 1 5684 - MAKLEY, THOMAS G

141. MU 184 - 6 2037 - GREENE, ROBERT S

142, HM 184 - 4 2139 - KUBIC, MATT

143. MA 184 - 3 6151 - SCHAAD, JOHN H

144. mMA 184 - 3 6149 - COLSTON, THOMAS J

145. HM 184 - 2 1959 - WESEL, ANDREW C

146. ss 184 - 2 2068 - LETWIN, B. KENNETH

147. MA 184 - 2 6334 - SPC CONANT, VERNE , USAREG
148. 184 - 1 5847 - SGT DENSMORE, JUSTUS , USAN/G
149. HM 183 - 5 6323 - TRICKETT, MAUREEN L

150. mMA 183 - 5 5914 - SSG FRIEND, KRISTOFFER J, USA RES
151. mMA 183 - 3 1994 - SFC RAUTANEN, BRIAN , USAN/G
152. mMA 183 - 2 6324 - SPC WHITE, JOHN , USAREG

153. Mu 182 - 5 1960 - MAHL, KENNETH V

154. mu 182 - 5 5937 - RAUCH, MELISSA M

155. mA 182 - 4 6241 - SSG GRANT, SCOTT M, USA RES
156. HM 182 - 3 1972 - ROBERTS, YVONNE R

157. mMA 182 - 3 2060 - 1SG BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA RES
158. HM 182 - 3 6310 - PAUL, TERRENCE

159. Ex 181 - 2 2126 - CHUBB, THRESAW

160. HM 181 - 1 5101 - SOPKO, JOSEPH A

161. HM 180 - 4 5893 - O'ROURKE, WILLIAM

162. mMA 180 - 3 5737 - KEFFER, JEREMY A

163. mMA 180 - 2 6094 - ZAVATSKY, DENNIS J

164. HM 180 - 2 6339 - SFC MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA RES
165. mu 180 - 1 6072 - CDR MARVELL, JONATHAN , NAVY REG
166. mMu 180 6242 - LIUZZA, MICHAEL P

167. mMA 179 - 2 6166 - HOWELL, LARRY D

168. mMA 179 - 1 6233 - SNODGRASS, TOM

169. Ex 179 -1 1672 - JOHNSON, ROBERT L

170. ss 179 1928 - SSG GAUGHAN, LOGAN F, USA REG
171. mMA 178 - 3 1884 - SGT MARTINEZ, MICHAEL A, USMC REG
172. mMA 177 - 3 6170 - LIVENGOOD, KENNETH M

173. mu 177 - 3 6135 - SCHIELTZ, JAMES P

174. WM 177 - 2 6322 - TRICKETT, CHARLES

175. Ex 177 - 2 5337 - SCHEER, TODD J

n <« n un

GS

W, S

GS

GS

GS

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)



MATCH 532 MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

Complete Competitor Ranking

176. EX 176 - 2 6237 - SGM MAUER, JAMES J, USARES

177. EX 176 - 2 6235 - VITOUS, GREGORY J

178. MA 176 - 1 6138 - CDR GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG

179. mMA 175 - 2 1717 - HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R

180. mu 174 - 3 5247 - BALDERSON, RICHARD

181. mMA 174 - 3 6164 - RICHARDS, CHARLES F s
182. ExX 174 -1 1974 - SFC HARTLEY, RICHARD F, USARES

183. HM 173 - 4 5061 - JAMES, MICHAEL A

184. mMA 173 - 3 6317 - OUIMETTE, RONALD C

185. mMA 173 - 3 5951 - RORTVEDT, STEVEN

186. mMA 173 - 3 5545 - DIEHL, JAMES M

187. EX 173 - 2 5602 - PTL GILLELAND, JAMES , POL REG S
188. mu 173 5931 - BROWN, GARRETT J
189. HM 172 - 6 5484 - MERRITT, STEVEN GS
190. mA 172 2127 - BONDY, JACOB A

191. Ex 171 - 4 5697 - KNAPP, TIMOTHY

192, mMK 171 - 2 5921 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL s
193. mu 171 - 2 6184 - CDR EDGERLY, JOHN C, NAVY REG

194. mu 170 - 2 5621 - GEORGE, KEVIN M J
195. mMA 169 - 4 5165 - AGLE, EDWIN G s
196. Mu 169 - 1 1970 - SGT FROST, LOGAN M, USA REG

197. EX 168 - 2 5763 - WEDGE, ROGER

198. mMA 165 - 4 1796 - SWEENEY, JAMES E s
199. EX 164 -1 2044 - SPC THOMAS, TRENT , USARES

200. mA 164 - 1 6230 - DE FINA, MAURIZIO E GS
201. Ex 162 -1 1719 - HALTER, JOHN S s
202. mMu 161 - 2 5630 - MSGT FETTY, GLENN C, USAF N/G

203. mMu 160 - 1 6161 - BRANSON, GEOFFREY M

204. ss 159 - 1 6040 - TOSCOS, MICHAEL J GS
205. ss 157 - 2 6213 - WOLFF, ALAN B GS
206. Ex 157 - 2 5996 - JENKINS, CHARLES R

207. Ex 157 6319 - SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T

208. Ex 156 - 1 5234 - SINGLETON, EARL

209. MK 155 -1 5605 - DALEY, SEAN

210. MK 145 -1 2124 - YOUNG, JEFFREY D

211. mA 143 6172 - SFC SHOUP, ROBERT C, USA REG

212. MK 142 5307 - HAGEN, RONALD D GS
213. mMA 142 5160 - SHANK, EDWARD C s
214. ss 138 - 2 5920 - SUWINSKI, MICHAEL J

215. MK 132 5360 - BROCKY, STEPHEN J GS
216. mMA 78 2009 - SSG FUENTES, RAFAEL E, USA RES

217. HM 65 6181 - PEASLEY, ROBERT GS
218. HM 58 5989 - SUTHERLAND, BRAD s
219. MK 36 -1 2047 - NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T

220. ss 23 6313 - ZEBEDIES, EDWARD M
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Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
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Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
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Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
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